1
CBM2904
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 Internally frequency compensated for unity gain
 Large DC voltage gain: 100dB
 Wide power supply range:3V ~ 32V (or 1.5V ~ 16V)

CBM2904
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM2904
CBM2904AS8 -40℃~105℃ SOP-8 CBM2904A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM2904ATS8 -40℃~105℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2904AT Tape and Reel,3000